WF52411
WF52411 ORDERING INFORMATION
ADDITIONAL NOTES
Premier Lighting Ltd., 1052 Boundary Rd., Burnaby B.C. V5K 4T3   TEL: 604.294.2334  *FREE 1.877.294.2334  *FAX 604.294.2126  www.premier-lighting.net
As our products may be covered by one or more Canadian /US Patents pending, Premier Lighting may change the materials or modify the design without notification as part of our product improvement program.
PART #
JOB NAME
LAMP
*Select email PDF button to create a saveable PDF of this form
PART # WATTAGE / SOURCE VOLTAGE COLOUR
120V
277V
50/60Hz
12 Watts
PREM (Premier Colors)
CUST (Custom Color)
OPTIONS
347 Volts
Ordering Example: WF52436 242E 120V BRZ
TYPE
COLOURVOLTAGE OPTIONS
TEX BLK
WHT
DRK BRN
GRY
CHAR
SIL
MET SIL
IVRY
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Housing: Die-cast aluminum
•  Heat Sink: Aluminum
•  Lens: Clear, Prismatic glass
•  LED: 2X5LED STRIP, 350mA, 80 CRI, 4000K.
•  Powder coat finished
•  Driver: LED Driver IP66 rated for wet locations
COLOURS
•  Available in ANODIZED BLACK, GOLD, SILVER, BLUE, BRONZE
•  Custom Colours: choose a Premier colour (PREM)
 for a small cost or provide paint chip or RAL# for a
 custom colour (CUST)
• Please specify Premier colour
or provide RAL# in notes below
WF52411
SQUARE WALL CEILING
3000K or 4000K,  80 CRI
VIEW TERMS & CONDITIONS
BLK (Black)
GLD (Gold)
BLU (Blue)
1,360 Lm
BRZ (Bronze)
WF52411
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADDITIONAL NOTES
Premier Lighting Ltd., 1052 Boundary Rd., Burnaby B.C. V5K 4T3   TEL: 604.294.2334  *FREE 1.877.294.2334  *FAX 604.294.2126  www.premier-lighting.net
As our products may be covered by one or more Canadian /US Patents pending, Premier Lighting may change the materials or modify the design without notification as part of our product improvement program.
..\premier-home-bottom.jpg
PART #
JOB NAME
LAMP
*Select email PDF button to create a saveable PDF of this form
PART #
WATTAGE / SOURCE
VOLTAGE
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Ordering Example: WF52436 242E 120V BRZ
TYPE
COLOUR
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
STANDARD FEATURES
•          Housing: Die-cast aluminum
•          Heat Sink: Aluminum
•          Lens: Clear, Prismatic glass
•          LED: 2X5LED STRIP, 350mA, 80 CRI, 4000K.
•          Powder coat finished
•          Driver: LED Driver IP66 rated for wet locations
COLOURS
•          Available in ANODIZED BLACK, GOLD, SILVER, BLUE, BRONZE
•          Custom Colours: choose a Premier colour (PREM)         for a small cost or provide paint chip or RAL# for a         custom colour (CUST)
•         Please specify Premier colour
or provide RAL# in notes below
WF52411
SQUARE WALL CEILING
3000K or 4000K,  80 CRI
VIEW TERMS & CONDITIONS
..\..\premier\revised\apr 18\WF52411-WITH-CONDUIT-BOX.png
..\..\premier\revised\apr 18\WF52411.png